

## Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

## Legislation Details

File #: RS2022-1542 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 5/4/2022 In control: Metropolitan Council

**On agenda:** 5/17/2022 **Final action:** 5/17/2022

Title: A resolution recognizing the 2022 Fair Housing Conference and expressing the Metropolitan Council's

support of fair housing in Nashville and Davidson County.

**Sponsors:** Kathleen Murphy, Burkley Allen, Delishia Porterfield, Kyonzte Toombs

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/18/2022	1	Mayor	approved	
5/17/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
5/17/2022	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	approved	
5/10/2022	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	